SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES COUNTY

The People of the State of California Case Number Department
BA490599 132

Plaintiff

VS.

VERDICT - GUILTY

DAYSTAR PETERSON,
COUNT 1

Defendant

We, the jury in the above-entitled action, find the defendant, Daystar Peterson, GUILTY of the crime
of ASSAULT WITH A SEMI-AUTOMATIC FIREARM, upon Megan Pete, in violation of Penal Code

Section 245(b), a Felony, as alleged in Count One of the Information.

Further, we find the allegation that said defendant, personally used a firearm, to wit: semi-automatic

handgun, within the meaning of Penal Code Section 12022.5(a)/(d), to be:

True or Not true

And further, we find the allegation that said defendant, personally inflicted great bodily upon Megan Pete,

within the meaning of Penal Code Section 12022.7(a), to be:

True or Not true

This- =25 dayof 2022

Signed Foreperson Seat Number

VERDICT




SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES COUNTY

The People of the State of California Case Number Department
BA490599 132

Plaintiff

VS.
VERDICT —~ NOT GUILTY

COUNT 1
DAYSTAR PETERSON,

Defendant

We, the jury in the above-entitled action, find the defendant, Daystar Peterson, NOT GUILTY of the
crime of ASSAULT WITH A SEMI-AUTOMATIC FIREARM, upon Megan Pete, in violation of Penal Code

Section 245(b), a Felony, as alleged in Count One of the Information.

This day of 2022

Signed Foreperson Seat Number
VERDICT



SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES JUDICIAL DISTRICT

The People of the State of California Case Number Department
Plaintiff BA490599 132

VS.

DAYSTAR PETERSON,
VERDICT - GUILTY

COUNT 2

Defendant

We, the jury in the above-entitled cause, find the defendant, Daystar Peterson, GUILTY of the
crime of HAVING A CONCEALED FIREARM IN A VEHICLE-NOT REGISTERED, in violation California
Penal Code Section 25400(a)(1), a Felony, as alleged in Count 2 of the Information.

This day of 2022

Signed Foreperson Seat Number
VERDICT



SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES COUNTY

The People of the State of Califomia Case Number Department

Plaintiff BA490599 132

vs.
DAYSTAR PETERSON,

Defendant

VERDICT — NOT GUILTY
COUNT 2

We, the jury in the above-entitled cause, find the defendant, Daystar Peterson, NOT GUILTY of the
crime of HAVING A CONCEALED FIREARM IN A VEHICLE-NOT REGISTERED, in violation Califomia
Penal Code Section 25400(a)(1), a Felony, as alleged in Count 2 of the Information.

This day of 2022

Singed Foreperson Seat Number
VERDICT




SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES COUNTY

The People of the State of Califomia Case Number Department

Plaintiff BA490599 132

VSs.

VERDICT — NOT GUILTY
COUNT 3

DAYSTAR PETERSON,
Defendant

We, the jury in the above-entitled action, find the defendant, Daystar Peterson, NOT GUILTY of the
crime of DISCHARGE OF FIREARM WITH GROSS NEGLIGENCE, in violation of Penal Code

Section 246.3(a), a Felony, as charged in Count Three of the Information.

This day of 2022

Signed Foreperson Seat Number

VERDICT




SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES COUNTY

The People of the State of California Case Number Department

Plaintiff BA490599 132

VS.

DAYSTAR PETERSON,

VERDICT - GUILTY
Defendant

COUNT 3

We, the jury in the above-entitled action, find the defendant, Daystar Peterson, GUILTY of the
crime of DISCHARGE OF FIREARM WITH GROSS NEGLIGENCE, in violation of Penal Code

Section 246.3(a), a Felony, as charged in Count Three of the Information.

Further, we find the allegation that said defendant, personally inflicted great bodily upon Megan Pete,
within the meaning of Penal Code Section 12022.7(a), to be:

True or Not true

This ____ day of 2022

Signed Foreperson Seat Number

VERDICT




